

PRICE LIST

CERTIFHY EU RFNBO VOLUNTARY SCHEME

Version number 1.1.

Date of Issue: 01.01.2025

Applicable as of: 01.02.2025



Fees for CertifHy EU RFNBO System ¹			
Type of fees		Price ²	
Certification fee ³		500€	
Quantity-Dependent fee (€ / mt) ⁴	Category of output		
	e-hydrogen	0,30 €	
	e-ammonia	0,05 €	
	e-methanol	0,05 €	
	e-jet	0,11 €	
	e-methane	0,12€	
	Minimum quantity-Dependent fee ⁵	250 €	

- 1. A 10% discount on quantity fees may apply to paying members of the CertifHy Stakeholder Platform who opt for it (see **Stakeholder Platform Membership Fees** for details).
- 2. Prices are net amounts; VAT may apply.
- 3. The **Certification Fee** is charged per issued certificate, regardless of the number of output categories covered.
- 4. The **Quantity-Dependent Fee** applies to the volume of certified RFNBO-compliant output declared by the System User. At the beginning of each year, the System User must provide an estimate of the expected production volume, which will be billed upfront at a discounted rate (10% lower than the standard fee). At the end of the year, an adjustment will be made based on the actual production, with any additional volumes charged at the standard rate. Declarations are subject to annual verification during recertification.
- 5. A **Minimum Fee** of 250 € applies if no sustainable output is declared or if the declared output is below this amount.

RegistrHy SRL, a company under the CertifHy trade name

Boulevard Saint-Lazare 4 1210 Saint-Josse-ten-Noode, Belgium https://www.certifhy.eu





Fees for Stakeholder Platform Membership ¹	Price ²
Type of member	
All companies ³	2 500€
Non-for-profit Organizations ³ (exc. Industry Associations), Governmental Organizations, Research	1 000€

- Paying members receive a 10% discount on CertifHy EU RFNBO System quantity fees for one installation or one individual access to the CertifHy EU RFNBO Voluntary Scheme Training for Economic Operators (not cumulative).
- 2. Prices are net amounts for 2025; VAT may apply.
- 3. Membership includes personal access for five individuals to all Stakeholder Platform events and content (maximum of two per event per paying member).

CertifHy Academy Fees	Price ¹
CertifHy EU RFNBO Voluntary Scheme Training for Economic Operators	700€

1. Prices are net amounts; VAT may apply. CertifHy Academy fees may change at CertifHy's discretion. Check the website for the latest rates.

RegistrHy SRL, a company under the CertifHy trade name

Boulevard Saint-Lazare 4 1210 Saint-Josse-ten-Noode, Belgium https://www.certifhy.eu





Fees applicable to Certification Bodies ¹	Price
Onboarding fees	
CertifHy EU RFNBO Small Scale Recognition Package (Including Support for Cooperation Agreement, Access to Learning Platform Standard Content + 2 Exam Attempts for 2 Auditors)	3 500€
CertifHy EU RFNBO Large Scale Recognition Package (Including Support for Cooperation Agreement, Access to Learning Platform Standard Content + 2 Exam Attempts for 5 Auditors)	5 000€
CertifHy EU RFNBO Single Auditor Training (Including Access to Learning Platform Standard Content + 2 Exam Attempts for 1 Auditor)	1 000€ / auditor
Operational fees	
CertifHy EU RFNBO Annual license fee for cooperation (per Certification Body and cooperation agreement)	1500€ / year
CertifHy EU RFNBO Certification fee (applied to each certificate issued by the Certification Body)	500€ / certificate
CertifHy EU RFNBO Yearly Exam Fee for Certified Auditors (Including New Access to Learning Platform Standard Content for Auditors)	400€ / exam
CertifHy EU RFNBO Pre-certification fee (applied to each pre-certification audit report issued by the Certification Body)	5000€ / audit report

1. All fees are subject to unilateral changes by CertifHy. Certification Bodies with an existing Cooperation Agreement in place will be notified via email at least 30 days in advance of any updates.

RegistrHy SRL, a company under the CertifHy trade name

Boulevard Saint-Lazare 4 1210 Saint-Josse-ten-Noode, Belgium https://www.certifhy.eu





info@certifhy.eu

www.cerifhy.eu

in company/CertifhyEU